Group Stunt Junior

Team

Super stars

Aces

Lady Lightning

Aquarius

FCE Shade

Electric Squad

Divine

Rubies

Senior Level 3

Team

Posh

Black Ops

Storm

USC Apaches
Senior Teal

Icejays

Club

Kristianstad Starlight

Cheer

Twisters Cheer Elite

Musketeers Funky

Cheer
SOL GF STARS

Varnamo
Frisksportklubb

Rising Cheer Athletics

Cheer Unity Pited

Karlskrona

Gymnastikférening

Club

ULTIMATE CHEER

XTREME

GC Troops

GF Orebro Cheer

Unlimited

GCF Uppsala

Twisters Cheer Elite

Legacy Allstars

RM/SM Lordag
24.05.2025

Country

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Country

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Rank

Rank

Points

76.67

65.00

63.50

63.17

61.33

60.83

57.33

46.50

Points

81.50

76.00

72.83

68.50

68.00

66.00

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

76.67

65.00

63.50

63.17

61.33

60.83

57.33

46.50

Total

81.50

76.00

72.83

68.50

68.00

66.00



Senior Level 3

Team

Onyx

Crush

Obsidian

Minor Level 3

Team

USC Extenders

Minior Level 2

Team

LUX

Kittens

Adore

Defenders

Mint

Atomics

Minior Silver

Majors

USC Ascenders

Ice

Geminis

Club

Haninge Cheer Elite

UNITED MOVEMENT
CHEER

Skellefted Cheerleading

Athletics

Club

GCF Uppsala

Club

ULTIMATE CHEER
XTREME

Gothenburg Cheer One
Cheer Infinity Athletics
Dynamite Cheerleading

UNITED MOVEMENT
CHEER

Kopings
gymnastikférening

Twisters Cheer Elite
GC Troops

GCF Uppsala

Nordic Cheer Athletics

SOL GF STARS

Country

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Country

Sweden

Country

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Rank

Rank

Rank

Points

64.67

63.50

60.67

Points

65.50

Points

79.83

78.33

78.17

74.83

74.33

73.50

72.33

71.83

71.00

70.83

73.17

Deductions

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

64.67

63.50

60.67

Total

65.50

Total

79.83

78.33

78.17

74.83

74.33

73.50

72.33

71.83

71.00

70.83

68.17



Minior Level 2

Team

ACA Amaze

Junior Level 2

Team

Shooting Stars

Glory

Marines

Speed

Nyx

Halo

Wave

Starstruck

FCE Blackout

Cats

Amethyst

Radiant

Senior Level 2

Team

Universe

Club

Arctic Cheer Avalanches

Club

Kopings
gymnastikférening

ULTIMATE CHEER
XTREME

GC Troops
Action Athletics

Jénkdping Spartans
Cheer

Malmé Allstar Cheer
Rising Cheer Athletics

Kristianstad Starlight
Cheer

Varnamo
Frisksportklubb

Gothenburg Cheer One

Skellefted Cheerleading
Athletics

Cheer Force Allstar

Club

Kopings
gymnastikférening

Country

Sweden

Country

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Country

Sweden

Rank

Rank

Rank

Points

62.33

Points

87.50

82.00

81.00

78.33

77.83

77.33

73.00

72.00

70.00

69.33

66.17

66.83

Points

81.33

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

62.33

Total

87.50

82.00

81.00

78.33

77.83

77.33

73.00

72.00

70.00

69.33

66.17

61.83

Total

81.33



Senior Level 2

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Obsession Cheer Infinity Athletics Sweden 2. 79.33 0.0 79.33
. Linkdping Cheerleading
Shine ) ) Sweden 3. 75.67 0.0 75.67
Lightnings
Arrows Cheer Future Sweden 4. 75.33 0.0 75.33
Panthers Gothenburg Cheer One Sweden 5. 75.17 0.0 75.17
. Jénkoéping Spartans
Caligo Sweden 6. 73.33 0.0 73.33
Cheer
ULTIMATE CHEER
Vogue Sweden 7. 71.67 0.0 71.67
XTREME
ACA Attack Arctic Cheer Avalanches  Sweden 8. 71.00 0.0 71.00
Eclipse SOL GF STARS Sweden 9. 69.50 0.0 69.50
Senior Silver Twisters Cheer Elite Sweden 10. 67.50 0.0 67.50
Mockingjays Legacy Allstars Sweden 11. 63.83 0.0 63.83

Junior Level 3

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Cheetahs Gothenburg Cheer One Sweden 1. 83.83 0.0 83.83
ULTIMATE CHEER

Angels Sweden 2. 80.67 0.0 80.67
XTREME

USC Avengers GCF Uppsala Sweden 3. 75.00 0.0 75.00

Oxide CheerXplosion Sweden 4, 74.67 0.0 74.67

Leos SOL GF STARS Sweden 5. 74.33 0.0 74.33
Musketeers Funky

Heat Sweden 6. 72.83 0.0 72.83
Cheer

Junior Teal Twisters Cheer Elite Sweden 7. 72.50 0.0 72.50



Junior Level 3

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Zodiacs Malmo Allstar Cheer Sweden 8. 73.67 -5.0 68.67



